) BARRACUDA

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

NUMBER PLATE

KR9400-18

WWW._BARRACUDAMOTO.COM

. ALLEN SCREW M8X28&
VITE A BRUGOLA M8X25
TORNILLO ALLEN M8X28&
INBUSSCHRAUBE M8X28&
VIS ALLEN M8X26

. NUMBER PLATE
TABELLA PORTANUMERO
SOPORTE PORTANUMERO
NUMMERNTAFEL
SUPPORT NUMERO

4. ALLEN SCREW M8X186 7.
VITE A BRUGOLA M8X16
TORNILLO ALLEN M8X16
INBUSSCHRAUBE M8X16
VIS ALLEN M8X16

. COUNTERSUNK ALLEN M8X16 9.
VITE A TESTA SVASATA M8X16
TORNILLO AVELLANADO M8X16
COUNTERSUNK-SCHRAUBE M8X16
VIS FRAISEE M8X16

SELF-LOCKING NUT 28

DADO AUTOBLOCCANTE @8
TUERCA AUTOBLOCANTE @8
SELBSTSICHERNDE MUTTER @8
ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT 28

NEOPRENE 20X20 mm
NEOPRENE 20X20 mm
NEOPRENOC 20X20 mm
NEOPREN 20X20 mm

NEOPRENE 20X20 mm

THICKNESSES
SPESSORE
ESPACIADOR
ABSTANDSHALTER
ESPACEUR

STICK NEOPRENE IN
ANY CONTACT POINTS

EN:

ES:

DE:

FR:

ATTACH THE STICKER AFTER TIGHTENING
THE BRACKET SCREWS

ATTACCARE L'ADESIVO DOPO AVER STRETTO
LE BRUGOLE DELLA STAFFA

APLICAR EL ADHESIVO DESPUES DE APRETAR
LOS TORNILLOS DEL SOPORTE

TRAGEN SIE DEN KLEBER NACH DEM
ANZIEHEN DER BEFESTIGUNGSSCHRAUBEN AUF

APPLYING YOUR DECAL

2.Align  3.Apply 4. Heat
N

Brveas  aeymatmn Vet sn
i R T

) R ) BARRACUDA
APPLIQUER L' ADHESIF APRES AVOIR SERRE LES




